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Form No
233510375962
233510156749
233511392639
233510078486
233511427969
233510315618
233510214928
233510423847
233510004014
233510378906
233510323710

Course
B.A. (Hons.) Psychology
B.A. (Hons.) Psychology
B.A. (Hons.) Psychology
B.A. (Hons.) Psychology
B.A. (Hons.) Psychology
B.A. (Hons.) Psychology
B.A. (Hons.) Psychology
B.A. (Hons.) Psychology
B.A. (Hons.) Psychology
B.A. (Hons.) Psychology
B.A. (Hons.) Psychology

Name

Kashish Soni

SIDDHI GOGIA
Rajkumari Preetyrose Chanu

Vrinda Malik

Chakrika Pathak
Kanak Gandharv

ANSHIKA KHANNA

SUPRIYA RAWAT

Siya jain

Vanshika

rituka vishwakarma

Roll No.
23528/55
23528/56
23528/57
23528/58
23528/59
23528/60
23528/61
23528/62
23528/63
23528/64
23528/65
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A
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